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TEAM

WHO NEEDS A LEG TO STAND ON
ANGELS LITTLE DEVILS
RELENTLESS PRO SHOP
MAKING OF A DYNASTY
TO THE BAR

WHO'D WESTICK
PACMAN

RIDGEWAY

BAD BALLS

GIVE ME THE LOOT
ACHES AND PAINS

2024 DAYTON CITY CHALLENGE

MIXED DIVISION

BOWL 10 FAIRBORN

CENTER
BOWL 10
ROLLHOUSE
ROYAL Z
ROLLHOUSE
ROLLHOUSE
ROLLHOUSE
ROLLHOUSE
ROLLHOUSE
BEAVER VU
ROLLHOUSE
ROLLHOUSE

LEAGUE
FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED
TUESDAY FUN BUNCH

SUNDAY NIGHTERS
GEM CITY SENATE
TUESDAY FUN BUNCH
TUESDAY FUN BUNCH
TGIF
SUNDAY NIGHT MIXED
OUR GANG
GEM CITY SENATE
TGIF

SCORE
2914
2704
2678
2669
2645
2620
2476
2450
2411

0
0

PRIZE
$520.00
$280.00



