

2024 DAYTON CITY CHALLENGE
MIXED DIVISION
BOWL 10 FAIRBORN

PLACE	TEAM	CENTER	LEAGUE	SCORE	PRIZE
1	WHO NEEDS A LEG TO STAND ON	BOWL 10	FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED	2914	\$520.00
2	ANGELS LITTLE DEVILS	ROLLHOUSE	TUESDAY FUN BUNCH	2704	\$280.00
3	RELENTLESS PRO SHOP	ROYAL Z	SUNDAY NIGHTERS	2678	
4	MAKING OF A DYNASTY	ROLLHOUSE	GEM CITY SENATE	2669	
5	TO THE BAR	ROLLHOUSE	TUESDAY FUN BUNCH	2645	
6	WHO'D WESTICK	ROLLHOUSE	TUESDAY FUN BUNCH	2620	
7	PACMAN	ROLLHOUSE	TGIF	2476	
8	RIDGEWAY	ROLLHOUSE	SUNDAY NIGHT MIXED	2450	
9	BAD BALLS	BEAVER VU	OUR GANG	2411	
10	GIVE ME THE LOOT	ROLLHOUSE	GEM CITY SENATE	0	
11	ACHE'S AND PAINS	ROLLHOUSE	TGIF	0	